


The Myth of the Celestial Sisters
GODDESSES OF CITYSCAPE

Enter a realm where ancient myths and modern
elegance converge. Our towering walls are adorned
with panels depicting a series of Goddesses.
Collectively known as the Celestial Sisters, they are
ethereal beings who govern the night sky.

SELENA

GODDESS OF THE MOON

)| The eldest sister is the moon's

| keeper, guiding travelers and

dreamers with her gentle light.

She influences emotions,

| bringing a sense of calm and
wonder to those who see her.

ASTRAEA
| GODDESS OF THE STARS

Ruler of the stars, creates
constellations that inspire
creativity and imagination
with her brilliant jewels in

| the sky, telling tales of love,
1 adventure, and fate.

EOS
GODDESS OF THE DAWN
Symbolizes new beginnings
by bringing the first light of
dawn in shades of pink, gold,
2| and violet. Her presence

| signifies renewal, instilling
hope and optimism.

AURORA

Goddess of the AURORA BOREALIS

la| The mistress of the northern
lights, captivating observers
with her enchanting and
wondrous display. She
captures the hearts of those
who look upon her.

NYX

| GODDESS OF THE NIGHT

The youngest sister symbolizes
the night, enveloping the
world in mystery and magic.
She possesses the power of
dreams and desires, revealing
night's secrets.







SMALL BITES

Cheese And Charcuterie Board

Hot Coppa, Cotta, Salami, Beer Mustard,
Maraturi Asortate, Three Local Cheeses,
Grain Mustard, Sun Dried Fruit, Quince Paste

Artisan Cheese Board — Vegetarian
Three Local Cheeses, Grain Mustard,
Sun Dried Fruit, Quince Paste

Charcuterie Board — Dairy Free
Hot Coppa, Cotta, Salami, Beer Mustard,
Maraturi Asortate

Truffle Crisps — Tree Nut-Free, Gluten-Free
Truffle Parmesan Aioli, Chives

Sweet And Spicy Nuts — Vegan

Cashew, Almond, Peanut, Hazelnut, Rosemary,

Fennel Seed, Maple Chile

California Marinated Olives
Savory Marinated With Rosemary, Thyme,
Orange Peel, Garlic, And Red Pepper Flakes

Tuna Poke — Gluten Free
Nori, Sesame Seed, Scallion, Rice Paper

Three Ocean Greens — Vegan
Kaiso Seaweed, Sesame, Chili, Grilled Lemon

Tako Nigri (3pcs) — Soy Contains Gluten
Sliced Octopus, Seasoned Sushi Rice, Nori

Ebi Nigri (3pcs) — Soy Contains Gluten
Butterfly Shrimp, Seasoned Sushi Rice

California Dungeness Roll (4pcs)
— Soy Contains Gluten
Dungeness Crab, Avocado, Sushi Rice, Nori

SWEETS

Flourless Chocolate Swiss Roll
Gluten Free, Nut Free — Contains Egg & Dairy
Irish Whisky, Chocolate Passion Fruit Gelée

Vanilla Bean Créme Brulée
Nut Free — Contains Egg & Dairy
Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chip, Strawberry Tuile

Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.
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BEER & CIDER ON TAP
SHORT 13 | TALL 17

Hazy Little Thing
Chico, CA
New England IPA | ABV: 6.7%

Pivo
Paso Robles, CA
Pilsner | ABV: 5.3%

Old Rasputin
Fort Bragg, CA
Russian Imperial Stout | ABV: 11.5%

Irreverent Wit
San Francisco, CA
Belgian White Ale | ABV: 5.3%

Stella Artois
Leuven, Belgium
Euro Pale Lager | ABV: 5.20%

Golden State Cider
Sebastopol, CA
Mighty Dry Cider | ABV: 7%

BOTTLED BEER & N/A

Budweiser
St. Louis, Missouri
American Adjunct Lager, ABV: 5.0%

Bud Light
St. Louis, Missouri
American Light Lager, ABV: 4.2%

Miller Lite
Chicago, Illinois
American Light Lager, ABV: 4.6%

Heineken
Zoeterwoude, Netherlands
European Pale Lager, ABV: 5.0%

Corona EXTRA
Mexico
Mexican Lager | ABV: 4.6%

160Z Lagunitas Hoppy refresher
Lagunitas, California
Non-Alcoholic | ABV: 0.0%
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COSMIC COCKTAILS

Aurora’s Heart 22
Tito’s Vodka, Aperol, Prosecco,
Grapefruit, Lemon

Comet’s Tail 21
Rye, Lime, Ginger Beer

Rising Sign 22
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit,
Lime, Vanilla, Sparkling Wine

Nightfall 23
Mezcal, Scotch, Lillet Blanc, Lemon, Honey

Midheaven 23
Rum, Rye, Carpano Antica Formula, Walnut Bitters,
Angostura Bitters

Galactic Glow 24
Empress 1908 Indigo Gin, Aperol, Passion Fruit,
Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Water, Jasmine Flower Water

Moonlight Margarita 23
Casamigo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Prickly Pear,
Lime, Prosecco, Orange Bitters

ZERO PROOF
(NON-ALCOHOLICQ)

Sunset Spritz 15
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lime, Simple Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Solar Flare 15
Honey, Ginger, Lemon, Soda

Cosmic Cooler 15
Blackberry, Cranberry Juice, Lime,
Simple Syrup, Mint, Soda

LOUIS XIII

Each decanter takes four generations of cellar
masters over one hundred years to craft. Aromas,
floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions,
Louis XIII has unparalleled complexity and an
extremely long finish of up to one hour.

HALF OUNCE 20
ONE OUNCE 180
TWO OUNCE 340




LIQUOR

GIN

Aviation

Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist
Hendrick’s
Junipero

Nolet's Silver
Tanqueray

VODKA
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's

RUM

Bacardi Diez

Facundo Exquisito
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Myer’s Dark

Ron Zacapa XO

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942
Patron Silver

Patrén Afejo

MEZCAL

Yuu Baal Joven Espadin
Casamigos Joven

OTHER WHISK(E)Y
Crown Royal, Canada
Jameson, Ireland
Mosswood, Ireland
Westward, USA

Iwai, Japan

SHOT

17
17
18
18
15
18
17

14
18
18
17
15

17
29
16
15
27

17
19
17
46
17
19

24
26

15
15
15
15
15



BOURBON & WHISKEY SHOT

Angel’s Envy 21
Basil Hayden 20
Buffalo Trace 15
Jack Daniel’s 15
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select 16
Knob Creek 17
Maker’s Mark 17
Michter’'s Bourbon 19
Woodford Reserve 17
Woodinville 15
RYE

Angel’s Envy 29
Bulleit 15
Sazerac 15
Whistle Pig 10yr 25
Whistle Pig 15yr 55
COGNAC

Grand Marnier Cuvee 1880 38
Grand Marnier 16
Hennessy VS 17
Hennessy VSOP 23
Hennessy XO 35
Hennessy Paradis 20
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 340
Remy Martin 1738 32
Remy Martin VSOP 25
Martell Cordon Bleu 50

HENNESSY

PARADIS IMPERIAL

Embodies the apogee of the art of selection at
Hennessy. From any given harvest, the average
number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to
one day join this blend are a rare few: only 10
out of 10,000. Identifying and nurturing such
finesse requires ultimate expertise and talent.

HALF OUNCE 20
ONE OUNCE 180
TWO OUNCE 340




SCOTCH

Balvenie Doublewood 12 YR
Balvenie Doublewood 17 YR
Chivas Regal

Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s Signature
Glenfiddich 12 Yr
Glenfiddich 15 Yr
Glenfiddich 21 Yr
Glenmorangie 10 Yr
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 25 YR
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George
Laphroaig 10 YR

Macallan 12 YR

Macallan 15 YR

Macallan 18 YR

Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan 25 YR

Oban Single Malt

CORDIALS

Amaretto Disaronno
Antica Vermouth
Aperol

Benedictine
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Campari Aperitivo
Chambord
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Fernet Branca
Green Chartreuse
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Lillet Blanc

Midori

Sambuca
St-Germaine

SHOT

19
33
17
14
40
21
27
50
16
58
130
16
57
140
18
18
27
68
145
250
20

12
12
13
18
12
12
12
14
12
15
12
16
13
12
12
12
12
13



BUBBLES

Riondo
Prosecco, Italy, NV

Etoile Rosé, Domaine Chandon
Sparkling Wine, Sonoma, CA, NV

Chandon Brut
Sparkling Wine, Napa Valley, CA NV

Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Champagne, Epernay, France, NV

Telmont Reserve
Champagne, France, NV

WHITE

Iconoclast
Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA

Baileyana
Chardonnay, Edna Valley, CA

Sanford Estate
Chardonnay, Rita Hills, CA

Pascal Jolivet, Attitude
Sauvignon Blanc, Lorie Valley, France

Terlato
Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy

Trefethen
Riesling, Napa Valley, Ca

ROSE

Inspiration, Chateau de Berne
Provence, France

Fleur de Mer
Provence, France

GLASS

15

35

17

42

38

+
GLASS 1/2
16 23

15 21

28 41

17 24

15 21

15 21

+
GLASS 1/2

18 26

23 33

BOTTLE
60

140

68

165

150

BOTTLE
64

60

110

65

60

60

BOTTLE

70

20



+

RED GLASS 1/2 BOTTLE

Paraduxx 23 33 20
Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA

The Prisoner 28 41 110
Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA

Intercept 16 23 64
Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, CA

Swanson 21 30 82
Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford, CA

Trefethen 22 32 85
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA

Gran Medalla 18 26 75
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Duckhorn 24 35 95
Merlot, Napa Valley, CA

Davis Bynum 17 24 65
Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA

Migration 18 26 75
Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA

— STAR GAZING APP 7

DhRHO,

Experience the grandeur of galaxies alongside a
vibrant city skyline using the latest technology.
Point your phone at the night sky to explore
constellations, planets, and distant galaxies,
enhancing your evening at Cityscape. Enjoy
expertly crafted cocktails while sharing cosmic
moments with friends, appreciating both the night
sky and the art panels of ‘The Sisters.’




PRIVATE RESERVE

Our top picks and celebrated vintages from the
finest Champagne houses and California wineries.

CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

Dom Perignon 495
Epernay, France, 2012

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 400
Epernay, France

Moét Rosé Imperial 210
Epernay, France

Ruinart Rosé 275
Reims, France

Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label 170
Reims, France

Veuve Cliquot Rosé 225
Reims, France

BLENDS BOTTLE
Joseph Phelps ‘Insignia’ 345
Napa Valley, Ca 2014

Ridge ‘Monte Bello’ 295
Santa Cruz Mountains, Ca 2013

Opus One Bordeaux Blend 495
Napa Valley, Ca 2015

PRIVATE PARTIES

Cityscape is proud to take reservations for groups
of 10-20 guests, and to host private events for
groups of 20+ guests.

Submit your inquiry at CityscapeSkyBar.com

An 18% gratuity is automatically added to parties
of 6 or more. Maximum 4 way split per check.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eqgs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness. Please advise your server of any
allergies prior to ordering.
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