CITYSCAPE SAN FRANCISCO SKY BAR

ASTRAEA GODDESS OF THE STARS

The Myth of the Celestial Sisters GODDESSES OF CITYSCAPE

Enter a realm where ancient myths and modern elegance converge. Our towering walls are adorned with panels depicting a series of Goddesses. Collectively known as the Celestial Sisters, they are ethereal beings who govern the night sky.



SELENA

GODDESS OF THE MOON

The eldest sister is the moon's keeper, guiding travelers and dreamers with her gentle light. She influences emotions, bringing a sense of calm and wonder to those who see her.



ASTRAEA

GODDESS OF THE STARS

Ruler of the stars, creates constellations that inspire creativity and imagination with her brilliant jewels in the sky, telling tales of love, adventure, and fate.



GODDESS OF THE DAWN

Symbolizes new beginnings by bringing the first light of dawn in shades of pink, gold, and violet. Her presence signifies renewal, instilling hope and optimism.





AURORA

Goddess of the AURORA BOREALIS

The mistress of the northern lights, captivating observers with her enchanting and wondrous display. She captures the hearts of those who look upon her.

ΝΥΧ

GODDESS OF THE NIGHT

The youngest sister symbolizes the night, enveloping the world in mystery and magic. She possesses the power of dreams and desires, revealing night's secrets.

THE STORY OF THE CITYSCAPE ARTWORK

Cityscape was reimagined over the summer of 2024. While construction work was underway, our team made an extraordinary discovery. Hidden within the walls of Cityscape we uncovered a series of grand Art Deco panels featuring Goddess-like figures. These ethereal women, whom we've affectionately named The Celestial Sisters,' took our breath away and inspired an all-new astronomical theme for the city's highest sky bar.

"The Sisters" have been part of the heritage of Hilton San Francisco Union Square for nearly six decades, but had fallen out of memory. They quietly waited to be rediscovered, which magically happened during our 60th anniversary year.

The stars had finally aligned.

Vith awe-inspiring views of the city below and the stars above. Cityscape now offers an experience that blends the night sky with artistry, handcrafted cocktails, fine wines, and the timeless beauty of 'The Sisters.' We are proud to once again showcase these storied works of art, bringing their legacy to life for all to enjoy.

SMALL BITES

Cheese And Charcuterie Board Hot Coppa, Cotta, Salami, Beer Mustard, Maraturi Asortate, Three Local Cheeses, Grain Mustard, Sun Dried Fruit, Quince Paste	35
Artisan Cheese Board — Vegetarian Three Local Cheeses, Grain Mustard, Sun Dried Fruit, Quince Paste	19
Charcuterie Board — Dairy Free Hot Coppa, Cotta, Salami, Beer Mustard, Maraturi Asortate	21
Truffle Crisps — Tree Nut-Free, Gluten-Free Truffle Parmesan Aioli, Chives	14
Sweet And Spicy Nuts — Vegan Cashew, Almond, Peanut, Hazelnut, Rosemary, Fennel Seed, Maple Chile	12
California Marinated Olives Savory Marinated With Rosemary, Thyme, Orange Peel, Garlic, And Red Pepper Flakes	10
Tuna Poke — Gluten Free Nori, Sesame Seed, Scallion, Rice Paper	25
Three Ocean Greens — Vegan Kaiso Seaweed, Sesame, Chili, Grilled Lemon	12
Tako Nigri (3pcs) — Soy Contains Gluten Sliced Octopus, Seasoned Sushi Rice, Nori	21
Ebi Nigri (3pcs) — Soy Contains Gluten Butterfly Shrimp, Seasoned Sushi Rice	21
California Dungeness Roll (4pcs) — Soy Contains Gluten Dungeness Crab, Avocado, Sushi Rice, Nori	25
SWEETS	
Flourless Chocolate Swiss Roll <i>Gluten Free, Nut Free — Contains Egg & Dairy</i> Irish Whisky, Chocolate Passion Fruit Gelée	15
Vanilla Bean Crème Brulée <i>Nut Free — Contains Egg & Dairy</i> Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chip, Strawberry Tuile	15

BEER & CIDER ON TAP

SHORT 13 | TALL 17

Hazy Little Thing

Chico, CA New England IPA | ABV: 6.7%

Pivo

Paso Robles, CA Pilsner | ABV: 5.3%

Old Rasputin

Fort Bragg, CA Russian Imperial Stout | ABV: 11.5%

Irreverent Wit

San Francisco, CA Belgian White Ale | ABV: 5.3%

Stella Artois

Leuven, Belgium Euro Pale Lager | ABV: 5.20%

Golden State Cider

Sebastopol, CA Mighty Dry Cider | ABV: 7%

BOTTLED BEER & N/A

Budweiser St. Louis, Missouri American Adjunct Lager, ABV: 5.0%	9
Bud Light St. Louis, Missouri American Light Lager, ABV: 4.2%	9
Miller Lite Chicago, Illinois American Light Lager, ABV: 4.6%	9
Heineken Zoeterwoude, Netherlands European Pale Lager, ABV: 5.0%	9
Corona EXTRA Mexico Mexican Lager ABV: 4.6%	9
16OZ Lagunitas Hoppy refresher Lagunitas, California Non–Alcoholic ABV: 0.0%	10

COSMIC COCKTAILS

Aurora's Heart 22

Tito's Vodka, Aperol, Prosecco, Grapefruit, Lemon

Comet's Tail 21

Rye, Lime, Ginger Beer

Rising Sign 22

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit, Lime, Vanilla, Sparkling Wine

Nightfall 23

Mezcal, Scotch, Lillet Blanc, Lemon, Honey

Midheaven 23

Rum, Rye, Carpano Antica Formula, Walnut Bitters, Angostura Bitters

Galactic Glow 24

Empress 1908 Indigo Gin, Aperol, Passion Fruit, Pineapple Juice, Sparkling Water, Jasmine Flower Water

Moonlight Margarita 23

Casamigo Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Prickly Pear, Lime, Prosecco, Orange Bitters

ZERO PROOF

(NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Sunset Spritz 15

Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lime, Simple Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Solar Flare 15

Honey, Ginger, Lemon, Soda

Cosmic Cooler 15

Blackberry, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Simple Syrup, Mint, Soda

LOUIS XIII

Each decanter takes four generations of cellar masters over one hundred years to craft. Aromas, floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut dimensions, Louis XIII has unparalleled complexity and an extremely long finish of up to one hour.

HALF OUNCE	90
ONE OUNCE	180
TWO OUNCE	340

LIQUOR

GIN	SHOT
Aviation	17
Bombay Sapphire	17
The Botanist	18
Hendrick's	18
Junipero	15
Nolet's Silver	18
Tanqueray	17

VODKA

Absolut	14
Belvedere	18
Grey Goose	18
Ketel One	17
Tito's	15

RUM

Bacardi Diez	17
Facundo Exquisito	29
Mount Gay Black Barrel	16
Myer's Dark	15
Ron Zacapa XO	27

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco	17
Casamigos Reposado	19
Don Julio Blanco	17
Don Julio 1942	46
Patrón Silver	17
Patrón Añejo	19

MEZCAL

Yuu Baal Joven Espadin	24
Casamigos Joven	26

OTHER WHISK(E)Y

Crown Royal, Canada	15
Jameson, Ireland	15
Mosswood, Ireland	15
Westward, USA	15
Iwai, Japan	15

BOURBON & WHISKEY	снот
Angel's Envy	21
Basil Hayden	20
Buffalo Trace	15
Jack Daniel's	15
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select	16
Knob Creek	17
Maker's Mark	17
Michter's Bourbon	19
Woodford Reserve	17
Woodinville	15
RYE	
Angel's Envy	29
Bulleit	15
Sazerac	15
Whistle Pig 10yr	25

COGNAC

Whistle Pig 15yr

Grand Marnier Cuvee 1880	38
Grand Marnier	16
Hennessy VS	17
Hennessy VSOP	23
Hennessy XO	35
Hennessy Paradis	90
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	340
Remy Martin 1738	32
Remy Martin VSOP	25
Martell Cordon Bleu	50

55

HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL

Embodies the apogee of the art of selection at Hennessy. From any given harvest, the average number of eaux-de-vie with the potential to one day join this blend are a rare few: only 10 out of 10,000. Identifying and nurturing such finesse requires ultimate expertise and talent.

HALF OUNCE	90
ONE OUNCE	180
TWO OUNCE	340

SCOTCH	SHOT
Balvenie Doublewood 12 YR	19
Balvenie Doublewood 17 YR	33
Chivas Regal	17
Dewar's White Label	14
Dewar's Signature	40
Glenfiddich 12 Yr	21
Glenfiddich 15 Yr	27
Glenfiddich 21 Yr	50
Glenmorangie 10 Yr	16
Glenmorangie Signet	58
Glenmorangie 25 YR	130
Johnnie Walker Black Label	16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	57
Johnnie Walker King George	140
Laphroaig 10 YR	18
Macallan 12 YR	18
Macallan 15 YR	27
Macallan 18 YR	68
Macallan Rare Cask	145
Macallan 25 YR	250
Oban Single Malt	20

CORDIALS

12
12
13
18
12
12
12
14
12
15
12
16
13
12
12
12
12
13

BUBBLES	GLASS	BOTTLE
Riondo Prosecco, Italy, NV	15	60
Etoile Rosé, Domaine Chandon Sparkling Wine, Sonoma, CA, NV	35	140
Chandon Brut Sparkling Wine, Napa Valley, CA NV	17	68
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne, Epernay, France, NV	42	165
Telmont Reserve Champagne, France, NV	38	150

WHITE	GLASS	+ 1/2	BOTTLE
Iconoclast Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, CA		23	64
Baileyana Chardonnay, Edna Valley, CA	15	21	60
Sanford Estate Chardonnay, Rita Hills, CA	28	41	110
Pascal Jolivet, Attitude Sauvignon Blanc, Lorie Valley, France		24	65
Terlato Pinot Grigio, Friuli, Italy	15	21	60
Trefethen Riesling, Napa Valley, Ca	15	21	60

ROSÉ	GLASS	+ 1/2	BOTTLE
Inspiration, Chateau de Berne Provence, France	18	26	70
Fleur de Mer Provence, France	23	33	90

RED	GLASS	+ 1/2	BOTTLE
Paraduxx Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA	23	33	90
The Prisoner Red Blend, Napa Valley, CA	28	41	110
Intercept Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, C	16 4	23	64
Swanson Cabernet Sauvignon, Rutherford, CA	21	30	82
Trefethen Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, CA	22	32	85
Gran Medalla Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	18	26	75
Duckhorn Merlot, Napa Valley, CA	24	35	95
Davis Bynum Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, CA	17	24	65
Migration Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA	18	26	75

STAR GAZING APP



Experience the grandeur of galaxies alongside a vibrant city skyline using the latest technology. Point your phone at the night sky to explore constellations, planets, and distant galaxies, enhancing your evening at Cityscape. Enjoy expertly crafted cocktails while sharing cosmic moments with friends, appreciating both the night sky and the art panels of 'The Sisters.'



PRIVATE RESERVE

Our top picks and celebrated vintages from the finest Champagne houses and California wineries.

CHAMPAGNE	BOTTLE
Dom Perignon Epernay, France, 2012	495
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Epernay, France	400
Moët Rosé Imperial Epernay, France	210
Ruinart Rosé Reims, France	275
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label Reims, France	170
Veuve Cliquot Rosé Reims, France	225
BLENDS	BOTTLE
Joseph Phelps 'Insignia' Napa Valley, Ca 2014	345
Ridge 'Monte Bello' Santa Cruz Mountains, Ca 2013	295
Opus One Bordeaux Blend Napa Valley, Ca 2015	495

PRIVATE PARTIES

Cityscape is proud to take reservations for groups of 10-20 guests, and to host private events for groups of 20+ guests.

Submit your inquiry at CityscapeSkyBar.com

An 18% gratuity is automatically added to parties of 6 or more. Maximum 4 way split per check.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please advise your server of any allergies prior to ordering.